
Wednesday, April 16WAS.
9.30 a.m. Music by the Masters
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Haddon C. Dixon19.15 Operatic Stars
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Background tothe News; Musical Comedy Stars; Pointsof View: The Dunedin Panel (NZBS)1130 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Sp.m. Rawicz and Landauer
2.15 British Choirs
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Franck
Sympbonie Variations
*Pastorale, Op. 19
Symphony in D Minor

3.30 Clement Williams (bass-baritone)
3.45 Music While You Work415 Wilbur Kentwell (organ)
4.30 Comedians’ Corner
4.45 Novatime Trio
5. 0 Footlight Favourites
5.30 Children’s Session
6. 0 Market Report °
6. 5 Concert Artists
7. 0 For the Farmer
7.30 British Brass Bands8.0 Auckland Makes It; Toy Manufac-ture (NZBS)
8.31 PAT WOODS (contralto)Irish Skies Stanford
The Fairy Tree O’Brien
Sea Wrack Harty
Johneen Stanford

(Studio)
8.44 Louis Kentner (piano)
9.30 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)10. 0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Close down

UVC Boneeen
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 6 in C Schubert7.30 The Story of Folk Song: Borrow-
ings and Re-borrowings, the final talk
by Augusta A. Ford (NZBS)8. 0 Olga Burton (soprano)
Songs by Brahms

; (NZBS)Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jascha Hei-fetz (violin) and Emanuel Feuermann(cello)
"Trio No. 1 in B, Op. 8
8.40 Pasdeloup Orchestra, with Soloistsand Chorus conducted by Gustave Char-
pentier
The Poet’s Life Charpentier8.19 Artur Schnabel (piano) and theLondon Symphony Orchéstra conducted
by Sir Malcolm SargentConcerto No. 5 in E Flat ("Emperor’’)

Beethoven
10. 0 London Forum: Does AdvertisingDistort Human Nature? with Dr. CyrilJoad, Gilbert’ Harding, Ian Harvey, Mark
Abrams, and chairman Edgar Lustgarten

(BBC)10.30 Close down

Uj Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240m.
5. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Freddie Schnickelfritz Fisher615 Two Stars and a Story6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Listeners’ Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

MeSINT Sonn aer
7. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.46 Weather Report and Tides8. 0 . Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-beth Bauman) ;

9.15 Two Destinies
9.30 Escape Me Never
9.45 The Purple Cow10. 0 Close down
6.39 p.m. Light and Bright
6.45 Melodies of the Moment
7. 6 Early Evening Stars7.15 Adventures of Perry Mason7.30 Harmony Lane ‘8. 1 Northland Livestock Report8.10 Farming for Profit
8.15 The Duplicats (NZBS)8.46 Spotlight Artist: Rosemary Clooney

9. 4 Dinu Lipatt! (piano)
9.15. Mantovani and his Orchestra
9.30 Heritage of Britain: The People

(BBC)
10. O Time for Music (BBC)
10.30 Close down

IPXAE totes
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
9.30 Moreton and Kaye Medleys9.45 Vocal Parade
10. O Land of the Living Dead10.15 The Mask of Fate
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Singing Screen Stars
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shoppers’ Guide; Woman Without a
Name; Local Interview; Recipe; Film
and Theatre News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, by John
Gerring1.2 The New Concert Orenestra
1.15 The Voice of Lawrence ‘Tibbett
1.30 Heritage Hall ~
1.45 Kings of the Keyboard2. 0° Close down
6. 0 Popular Artists
‘6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 English Dance Orchestras: JE Believe It or Not7.15 Dragonwyck7.30 Romance and Rhythm
8. 0 Song Recital: Victoria de los
Angeles at the Fourth Edinburgh Inter-national Festival (BBC)
8.45 Alfredo Campoli with the National
Symphony Orchestra of England, con-ducted by Victor OlofViolin Concerto in One Movement

Paganini-Kreisler9. 4 Short et Hh Te Kuff, by AlanWhicker (NZBS)9.20 Britain a The Dowlas UnitedChoir conducted by D. I. Davies (BBC)9.36 «Harry Horlick Strings
9.45 The World of Movement: Time,Time is merely a measurement of changeand at great speeds approaching that oflight, time slows down (BBC)10.16 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)10.30 Close down

IW 2 Rlas
9.30 a.m. My Son Tom
9.44 Light Orchestral Interlude10. QO Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 International Concert Orchestra10.45 Music While You Work

11.15 Interlude with Milt Herth
11.30 Music from the Films12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Topical Tunes2.30 In Tick Tock Time
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Afternoon Artist; Mary Ellis3.30 Children’s Hospital Session4. 0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 2 in D Brahms5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners; High-
Wayman’s Hill (BBC); Senior Choir, Quizand Castaways of Disappointment Island.5.30 Melody in the Modern Manner6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music for Everyman7. 0 Visions of the Future: The Manfrom Mars, a series of six talks by
Stephen Potter (BBC)7.30 , Experiment with Time7.55 Four Hands on Two Pianos: John
Parkin and Peter Jeffrey, with John
McDonald (baritone) (NZBS)8.10 Eb and Zeb
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 Serenade in Song10. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest10.30 Close down

.QAoie Som6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecact
9.30 Morning Star: Jacques Thibaud9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Miss Rilly
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Christ-
church Panel (NZBS)
11.30 Music of Manhattan
72. 0 Lunch Music
2. 5 p.m. CLASSICAL: HOUR: Bach
Brandenburg Concerto No, 3 in G
Prelude and Fugue in A Minor
Bajiet Suite: The Wise Virgins

arr. Walton
3. 0 Front Page Lady
3.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
(Repeat of Monday’s broadcast)

4. 0 Scapegoats of History: The Prin-
ces in the Tower. Edward and Richard
Plantagenet,
4.39 Rhythm Parade
6. 0 The Harmonicas Play
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Question
Bg Popular Parade.ca Tea Dance
6.24 Preduce Market Report
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
7.15

ie
Gardening Talk: Answers to List-

eners’ Problems
30 Show Parade: N.Z.’s Current Top
Tune; Biography in Brief: Petula Clark;
New Old Songs: Hop Seoteh Polka; and
News and Notes from Overseas
8. 0 Dinner at Antoine’s
8.27 The City of Wellington Highland
Pipe Band

(Studio)
9.30 The Wayne King Show
10. 0 Tony Noorts and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Close down

WE WELLINGTON2} C 660 kc. 455m.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Brahms ;

The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Academic Festiyal Overture, Op. 80
Jascha Heifetz (violin) with the Boston
Symphony Orchestra conducted by
Serge KoussevitskyConcerto in D, Op. 77
7.46 I Knew Brahms, a talk by the lateDame Ethel Smyth, originally broadcast
by the BBC (NZBS)
7.59 Brahms
Alexander Kipnis (bass) and GeraldMoore (piano)
A Sonnet
Sunday
May Night
To the NightingaleRemembrance
Anna Antoniades (plano)-- on a Theme by menenink.p.

ef

. .

8.30 Translating the Bible, a talk byProfessor C, H. Dodd (BBG) .8.50 instrumental Music of the 18th
Century
Herman Diener and his Collegium Musi-‘cum
Concerto Grosso in G Major, Op. 6,No. 1 > HandelLeon Goossens with the Liverpool Phil-harmonic Orchestra conducted by SirMalcolm SargentConcerto for Oboe and Strings

Cimarosa-BenjaminSinfonia (Easter Oratorio)
. Bach-Whittaker.Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)Five Sonatas Scarlattl

98.38. The Philharmonia Orehestra eon.ducted by Constant LambertFacade Suite Walton,10. 0 Types of Personality: The MaternalType (NZBS)
10.13 Nancy Evans (contralto) andHubert Foss (piano)
Six Spanish Folk Songs arr, Falla10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 The Great Tradition
7.43 Orchestral Music
8. 0 Martin Block and his Make BelieveBallroom (VOA)8.30 Light Variety9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band9.30 Experiment with Time10. 0 District Weather Forecast
|

Close down

2KG cee*
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District, Weather Forecast
8. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)’9.15 These Children
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden9.45 Now Voyager10-0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Favourites6.45 St. Ronan’s Well
7. 0 Hawaii Calls
7.15 The Golden Colt
7.30 The Mills Brothers
7.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra8.2 Dad and Dave
8.15 Fast Coast Hit Parade
8.45 Gardening Session
9. 3 ALICE GRAHAM (contralto)

(Studio)
9.25 Play:. One Day in Luxembourg,by C. Gordon Glover (NZBS)

x10.30. ‘Close down

QV 860 ke. 349m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O. Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk; Better Buying,Buying Underwear *

11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 English Half-Hour
12. 0 Lunch’ Musie
2. 5p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Mary Lovelace (BBC)3. A Song by the Way3.15 Classical session:
Symphony No. 97 in C Haydn4.0 Hester’s Diary

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30and 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9 p.m, :

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session—

(YA’s only)
0, 8.0 ondon News. Breakfast session9.4 Correspondence School Session-30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools.30 London News40 National Announcements45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
15 Con the North Island Grow MoreWheat? by Dr. J. Melville, director of theGrasslands Division, D.S.I.R.

PETULA CLARK, whose "Biographyin Brief" will be heard from 2YA
during the programme which begins
at 7.30 this evening


